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North Central Texas Council of Governments ® Emergency Preparedness Department

8:30-8:35

8:35-9:05

9:05-9:25

9:25-9:35

9:35-10:35

10:35-10:45

10:45-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30

Mission; Enhancing lasting partnerships and proactive Emergency Preparedness initiatives through advocacy, communication, and collaboration.

Severe Weather 101 Workshop

Transportation Council Room
Wednesday, March 27, 2019
8:30 AM- 12:30 PM

Opening Remarks

National Weather Service (NWS) discussion
about spring weather outlook, products
available, and email updates

Outdoor Warning Siren Framework

BREAK/NETWORK (10 min.)

NWS discussion about chat room etiquette and
activation of storm spotters and net controllers

BREAK/NETWORK (10 min.)

Office of Emergency Management
discussion about preparation, response, and
recovery activities related to severe weather
***Severe Weather Table-Top Exercise

Q&A

Adjournment/Networking

Next Workshop

NCTCOG

NWS Fort Worth

Elliott Reep

NWS Fort Worth

Eric Hutmacher
Brandon Barth
Matt Honza

NCTCOG

Fall Integrated Warning Team (IWT) Seminar

TBD



