

North Central Texas Council of Governments • Emergency Preparedness Department

## Severe Weather 101 Workshop Transportation Council Room Wednesday, March 27, 2019 8:30 AM- 12:30 PM

8:30-8:35	Opening Remarks	NCTCOG
8:35-9:05	National Weather Service (NWS) discussion about spring weather outlook, products available, and email updates	NWS Fort Worth
9:05-9:25	Outdoor Warning Siren Framework	Elliott Reep
9:25-9:35	BREAK/NETWORK (10 min.)	
9:35-10:35	NWS discussion about chat room etiquette and activation of storm spotters and net controllers	NWS Fort Worth
10:35-10:45	BREAK/NETWORK (10 min.)	
10:45-12:15	Office of Emergency Management discussion about preparation, response, and recovery activities related to severe weather ***Severe Weather Table-Top Exercise	Eric Hutmacher Brandon Barth Matt Honza
12:15-12:30	Q&A	
12:30	Adjournment/Networking	NCTCOG

Next Workshop
Fall Integrated Warning Team (IWT) Seminar
TBD